
Day Date Opponent Location Team Time Checkout

Monday 19-Jan First Practice - Highlands Dothan V 4:00 None

Tuesday 10-Feb Highland Oaks Dothan JV/V 12:00 10:15

Thursday 12-Feb
Auburn Invitational-

Saugahatchee
Auburn V 9:30 All Day

Monday 23-Feb
Talons Up Tournament 

–Highlands
Dothan V 9:00 All Day

Tuesday 24-Feb Highland Oaks Dothan JV 12:00 10:15

Tuesday 3-Mar Highland Oaks Dothan JV/V 12:00 10:15

Monday 9-Mar Hoover-HCC Birmingham V 9:00 All Day

Tuesday 10-Mar Hoover-HCC Birmingham V 9:00 All Day

Tuesday 10-Mar Highland Oaks Dothan JV 12:00 10:15

Monday 16-Mar
Andalusia-Cambrian Ridge-

RTJ
Greenville V

Tee 

Times
All Day

Tuesday 24-Mar Highland Oaks Dothan JV/V 12:00 10:15

Tuesday 7-Apr Highland Oaks Dothan JV/V 12:00 10:15

Tuesday 14-Apr Highland Oaks Dothan JV/V 12:00 10:15

Tuesday 21-Apr Highland Oaks Dothan JV/V 12:00 10:15

Tuesday 28-Apr Sectionals-Highland Park Birmingham V TBD All Day

Monday 4-May
Sub State-Cambrian Ridge-

RTJ
Greenville V TBD All Day

Monday 11-May State-Magnolia Grove-RTJ Mobile V TBD All Day

Tuesday 12-May State-Magnolia Grove-RTJ Mobile V TBD All Day

Spring Break March 31
st
 – April 4

th

Providence Eagles

2026 Varsity Girls Golf                                                                                                                  

(1/6/26)


